The Com-Pak is an efficient, affordable way to add warmth
without installing ductwork.  Our hard wired heaters have proven
safety features and multiple installation options, so your family
can enjoy safe, sensible warmth for years.
ARCHITECTURAL - ENGINEERING INFORMATION
Fan forced up flow electric air heaters are cULus listed, factory rated at
120V, 208V, and dual field rated 208V/240V. A 20 gauge galvanized steel wall
mounting can with seven knockouts and 34 cubic inch wiring compartment is

7 ⅞"
20cm
Model No. Code
CS   C  15   2   T   W
If horizontal mounting is preferred for heater
assemblies without thermostat, use grille kit
model CMGA or CMGW.
Com-Pak wall heater
With wall can
Wattage: 	 20 = 2000
	 15 = 1500
	 12 = 1250
	 10 = 1000
	 07 = 750
	 05 = 500
Voltage:	 1 = 120
	 2 = 240/208
	 8 = 208
Includes thermostat
Color: 	 W = White
PART	 MODEL*	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTS	 VOLTS	 AMPS       	 BTUS         LBS/KGS
67508	 CSC101TW	 Complete unit with stat, wall can & grille, 	 1000	 120	 8.3	 3415	            7/3.2
		  white
67509	 CSC151TW	                           “	 1500	 120	 12.5	 5120	            7/3.2
67505	 CSC102TW	                           “	 1000/750	 240/208	 4.2/3.6	 3415/2560	       7/3.2
67506	 CSC152TW	                           “	 1500/1125	 240/208	 6.3/5.4	 5120/3840	       7/3.2
67507	 CSC202TW	                           “	 2000/1500	 240/208	 8.3/7.2	 6825/5120	       7/3.2
67549	 CSC101W	 Complete unit without stat, with wall can & grille, 	 1000	 120	 8.3	 3415	            7/3.2
		  white
67553	 CSC151W	                           “ 	 1500	 120	 12.5	 5120	            7/3.2
67540	 CSC072W	                           “	 750/563	 240/208	 3.1/2.7	 2560/1925	       7/3.2
67541	 CSC102W	                           “	 1000/750	 240/208	 4.2/3.6	 3415/2560	       7/3.2
67542	 CSC122W	                           “	 1250/937	 240/208	 5.2/4.5	 4265/3200	        7/3.2
67543	 CSC152W	                           “	 1500/1125	 240/208	 6.3/5.4	 5120/3840	        7/3.2
67544	 CSC202W	                           “	 2000/1500	 240/208	 8.3/7.2	 6825/5120	       7/3.2
67550/67560	 CS051/CS051T	 Heater assembly without/with thermostat	 500	 120	 4.2	 1710	 3.5/1.5
67515/67523	 CS101/CS101T
120 volt	 1000	 120	 8.3	 3415	 3.5/1.5
67516/67524	 CS151/CS151T	                           “	 1500	 120	 12.5	 5120	 3.5/1.5
67563/67573	 CS058/CS058T	 Heater assembly without/with thermostat	 563	 208	 2.7	 1925	 3.5/1.5